DNK Kapitel 9 Verbs/Ad,;.

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
2) TO ALLOW
4) BY THE WAY
5) BECAUSE OF
8) I'M SORRY.
9) TO DEPART
10) BROKEN
11) TO ARRIVE
12) OUTSIDE OF
13) TO STAY OVERNIGHT

Vertical
1) DURING
3) TO FILL OUT
6) FIRST
7) TO CHECK IN, REGISTER




SOLUTION
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EIR|IL|A|JU|B]|E|N

G|E|N]|S

R

S|E|N

AIN|K|O|M[M]|E]|N

U[B|R

A[B|RI|E

DIA|S|(T|U|T|M

WIE|G|E|N

KITA|IPIU|T]|T

A[UIS|S|E|[(R|H]A

U[B|E|R[N|[A|C|H|T|E|N




